

0.25千瓦单相抹光机 100%全铜抹光机

产品名称	0.25千瓦单相抹光机 100%全铜抹光机
公司名称	台州市铁蛋机电有限公司
价格	150.00/部
规格参数	品牌:铁蛋 型号:zb5平板振动 路面机械类型:抹光机
公司地址	温岭市大溪镇塘岭村
联系电话	86302323 15579638888

产品详情

铁蛋牌zb系列混凝土抹光机

zb series concrete polisher

产品综述：

手提式混凝土抹光机

是由单相三相异步电动机转子轴两端各装有一个与电动机功率相匹配的偏心快而构成，整机具有全封闭和高强度性能的特点，并拆装、维修方便，电源线用橡皮电缆组成。整机壳体用铸铁铸造，手柄用

高强度塑料及橡胶组成，更坚固、效率高、用电省、使用方便，是现代化的理想工具。

introduction:

portable concrete polisher is come out after install eccentric mass which is suitable for the power of the motor at two ends of turning axles of one phase, three phase asynchronous motors. the whole machine has the characters of totally closure and high strength, it is very convenient to disassemble and repair. the wires consist of rubber cables. the shell of the machine is made of cast iron. the handle consisted of high strength plastic and rubber. it is stable and easy to use, it

can economize the power, it is a modern ideal tool.

主要技术指标	main technical data
电压	220v
型号	zb5平板振动
功率	0.25kw
激振力	/
电流	1.73a
净重n.w.	5.5kg
外形尺寸	310*225*250mm

"厂家直销0.25千瓦单相抹光机 100%全铜抹光机"的铣刨深度为/（mm），摊铺厚度是/（mm），铣刨宽度为/（mm），冷料仓容积是/（m³），爬坡能力为/（%），搅拌能力是/（kg），摊铺宽度为/（mm），行驶速度是/（m/min），辊轴直径为/（mm），额定转速是/（rpm），额定功率为0.25（kw），型号是Z B5平板振动，发动机型号为/，品牌是铁蛋，路面机械类型为抹光机，生产能力是/（t/h），整机重量为5.5Kg（t），摊铺速度是/（m/min）